Sunday Schedule
Sunday School (All Ages)- 9:40am
Worship Service— 11:00am
C.A.R.E. Ministry—2:00pm

Wednesday Schedule
5:30pm: Teens Living For Christ
6:30pm: Children’s Bible Study & Choir
6:30pm: Prayer Meeting & Bible Study
7:30pm: Choir Practice

Mey 2016

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Lord’s Supper 11:00 Bible Study 10:00am Bible Study 7:00pm 9:30am Seniors’ WMU Mother/Child
Sports Camp Mtg Morning Out Workshop 1:00pm
12:00 Building & Grounds IT Meeting 6:30pm AA 8:00pm
Deacon Mtg 3:00pm 7:00pm
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Sunday School Bible Study 10:00am One Harvest Bible Study 7:00pm 9:30am Seniors’
Breakfast Deadline Morning Out
AA 8:00pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Church Picnic 4:30pm Vision Articles Due Bible Study 10:00am Bible Study 7:00pm 9:30am Seniors’ Youth Cookout
Morning Out 10:00am
Children’s Council BennY Russell AA 8:00pm Children’s Putt Putt
12:00pm Celebration 6:30pm 10:30am
One Harvest Dist.
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
11:00am Dave Patton Widow/Widower 9:30am Seniors’
Preaching Banquet 6:30pm Morning Out
Youth Council Meeting AA 8:00pm
12:00pm
29 30 31

OFFICE CLOSED

May Birthdays:

Lauren Hall
Clements Carr
Charlie Holt
Ron Morrow
Micah Blaylock
Thomas Hardy
Pat Fowler
Emily Adkins
Tara Burrows
Earl Conkling
Anson Belvin
Lessie Ferber
Madison Hutson
Lynn Walton
Della Belvin
Denise Gandee
Joyce Williams
Keith Martin
Taylor Green

5/1
5/2
5/2
5/6
5/7
5/7
5/8
5/17
5/19
5/20
5/21
5/21
5/21
5/22
5/24
5/24
5/26
5/27
5/31
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